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Fony6

2271097-21
2271194-21
2213431-22
2217798-19
2271183-21
2271437-21
2226424-20
2232453-22
2271172-21
2226199-20
2224917-22
2233007-22
2296995-21
2271694-21
2271016-21
2232477-22
2270970-21
2270976-21
2232468-22
2232559-22
2217771-19
2217706-19
2271008-21
2226257-20
2271126-21
2245853-20
2226425-20
2233018-22
2233023-22
2217898-19
2226168-20
2213402-22
2271868-21
2226290-20
2271021-21
2271009-21
2232303-22
2232456-22
2217726-19
2226652-20
2271120-21
2213714-22
2271043-21
2271220-21
57256-21
2233089-22
2213746-22
2271161-21
2271193-21
2271223-21
2270997-21
2245860-20
2224947-22
2232330-22
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BiactaHb

129.507
128.994
126.050
128.994
128.994
124.881
124.881
124.881
128.994
125.238
123.607
125.238
123.607
123.607
128.848
124.881
124.881
124.881
124.881
129.507
128.994
128.994
129.507
128.994
128.994
129.507
124.881
125.238
125.238
125.238
125.238
126.050
125.238
128.994
129.507
129.507
128.994
124.881
128.994
123.584
128.994
125.715
129.507
128.994
126.050
124.757
125.715
128.994
128.994
128.994
124.881
129.507
123.607
128.994

Mpwnir

09:27:08
09:28:43
09:26:45
09:28:49
09:28:56
09:26:47
09:26:51
09:26:51
09:29:43
09:27:18
09:26:23
09:27:42
09:26:41
09:26:52
09:30:36
09:28:13
09:28:14
09:28:16
09:28:16
09:31:37
09:31:47
09:31:58
09:32:22
09:32:01
09:32:03
09:32:28
09:29:26
09:29:57
09:30:05
09:30:09
09:30:12
09:30:47
09:30:16
09:33:09
09:33:32
09:33:36
09:33:16
09:30:24
09:33:21
09:29:30
09:33:30
09:31:10
09:33:53
09:33:33
09:31:29
09:30:39
09:31:29
09:34:05
09:34:15
09:34:22
09:31:42
09:35:13
09:31:25
09:35:51
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360pis, Big, 06.05.2023 08:01:22

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

01:25:46
01:27:21
01:25:23
01:27:27
01:27:34
01:25:25
01:25:29
01:25:29
01:28:21
01:25:56
01:25:01
01:26:20
01:25:19
01:25:30
01:29:14
01:26:51
01:26:52
01:26:54
01:26:54
01:30:15
01:30:25
01:30:36
01:31:00
01:30:39
01:30:41
01:31:06
01:28:04
01:28:35
01:28:43
01:28:47
01:28:50
01:29:25
01:28:54
01:31:47
01:32:10
01:32:14
01:31:54
01:29:02
01:31:59
01:28:08
01:32:08
01:29:48
01:32:31
01:32:11
01:30:07
01:29:17
01:30:07
01:32:43
01:32:53
01:33:00
01:30:20
01:33:51
01:30:03
01:34:29

Kny6 Cre6HuK

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1509.99 0.00 0.000
147675  0.00 0.000
1476.28 0.00 0.000
147506  0.00 0.000
1473.09  0.00 0.000
1462.02  0.00 0.000
1460.88  0.00 0.000
1460.88 0.00 0.000
1460.03  0.00 0.000
145738  0.00 0.000
145391  0.00 0.000
145063  0.00 0.000
144880  0.00 0.000
144569  0.00 0.000
1443.95 0.00 0.000
143789  0.00 0.000
143762  0.00 0.000
1437.06  0.00 0.000
143706  0.00 0.000
1434.98 0.00 0.000
142666  0.00 0.000
142377  0.00 0.000
1423.15  0.00 0.000
142299  0.00 0.000
142247  0.00 0.000
142159  0.00 0.000
1418.03 0.00 0.000
141378 0.00 0.000
141166  0.00 0.000
141060  0.00 0.000
1409.81  0.00 0.000
1409.69 0.00 0.000
1408.75  0.00 0.000
140542  0.00 0.000
1405.14  0.00 0.000
1404.12  0.00 0.000
1403.63  0.00 0.000
140263  0.00 0.000
1402.36 0.00 0.000
140224  0.00 0.000
1400.08  0.00 0.000
1399.95  0.00 0.000
1399.82  0.00 0.000
1399.32 0.00 0.000
139874  0.00 0.000
1397.32 0.00 0.000
1395.03  0.00 0.000
139127  0.00 0.000
138877  0.00 0.000
1387.03  0.00 0.000
1382.45 0.00 0.000
1379.93  0.00 0.000
137264  0.00 0.000
1365.26  0.00 0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
6.293 20.355
30.414  47.275
30.939 47.603
31.987  48.588
32.512  49.245
38.280 58.109
38.804 58.766
39.329 59.094
39.853 59.750
42.475 64.347
44.573 67.958
48.768 71.241
49.292 72.226
49.816 72.882
51.390 74.852
53.487 79.448
54.012 79.777
54.536 80.762
55.060 81.090
56.633 82.731
62.926 89.626
65.548 92.252
67.121 94.879
67.646 95.207
68.694  95.863
69.743 97.505
71.316 99.803
76.560 105.056
79.706 107.354
82.853 109.324
84.950 110.965
85.475 111.293
87.572 113.592
91.767 117.531
92.292 117.859
92.816 118.188
93.340 118.844
94.389 119.501
94.913 119.829
95.438 120.158
97.011  121.799
97.535 122.127
98.060 122.456
98.584 123.112
99.633  124.097
101.730 127.052
104.352 131.648
106.974 136.573
108.547 138.542
110.121 139.856
120.084 149.376
123.755 154.301
134.242 164.150
137.913 171.701
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Fony6oBop

Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Ani AT.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Kaprivn A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
Kaprivn A.T.
Maryta C.M.
binvk P.J1.
bab6'ak T.M.
Binvk P.J.
bab6'ak T.M.
Bab'ak T.M.
Cnotuno .M.
KaprvH AT.
KapnuH A.T.
Kaprivn AT.
KapruH A.T.
Iprumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
KaprivH A.T.
Binvk PJ1.
Binvk P.J1.
binvk P.J1.
Binvk P.J.
Ani AT
Binvk P.J.
Maryta C.M.
pyupmk A.P.
prumk AP.
Maryta C.M.
KapnuH A.T.
Maryta C.M.
Mapcis |1
Maryta C.M.
Ckipka C.A.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
AHiB A.T.
XomuH M.I. Ta cnH
Ckipka C.A.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Kaprivn A.T.
Ipyumk A.P.
bab'ak T.M.
Maryta C.M.

Kny6

CtebHuk
CrebHumK
CrebHuk
CrebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CtebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuk
CrebHuk
CtebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK

CTebHuK



55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98

2217715-19
2232323-22
2270925-21
2271503-21
2245839-20
2226445-20

2211736-22

2270951-21
RO-469822-19
2226455-20
2233002-22
2226171-20
2296994-21
2227012-20
2270995-21
2271861-21
2232465-22
2271557-21
2226256-20
2226423-20
2285776-18
2271004-21
2213532-22
2227035-20
2224918-22
2271011-21
2213717-22
2213412-22
2226403-20
2217466-19
2217712-19
2271857-21
2232462-22
2217817-19
2213423-22
2271182-21
2213418-22
2245845-20
2271186-21
2285844-18
2232576-22
2271927-21
2245852-20
2271689-21
2271684-21
2271697-21
2226627-20
2232510-22
2233270-22
2233267-22
2217654-19
2271057-21
2271608-21
2271848-21
2233036-22
2296987-21
2271681-21
2233021-22
2217053-19
2217763-19
2271668-21

2271056-21
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128.994
128.994
124.051
128.848
128.848
124.881

124.550

124.881
125.238
124.881
125.238
125.238
123.607
129.507
124.881
125.238
124.881
129.507
128.994
124.881
128.994
129.507
124.831
129.507
123.607
129.507
125.715
126.050
124.881
124.881
128.994
125.238
124.881
128.994
126.050
128.994
126.050
124.051
128.994
128.848
129.507
123.607
129.507
123.607
123.607
123.607
123.607
129.507
123.607
123.607
123.607
123.607
124.757
125.238
125.238
123.607
123.607
125.238
123.584
128.994
123.607

123.607

09:35:57
09:36:30
09:33:47
09:37:26
09:37:29
09:34:32

09:34:20

09:34:37
09:34:56
09:34:50
09:35:07
09:35:08
09:34:06
09:38:56
09:35:31
09:35:49
09:35:33
09:39:14
09:38:55
09:35:53
09:39:00
09:39:27
09:36:09
09:39:52
09:35:28
09:40:00
09:37:08
09:37:29
09:36:39
09:36:40
09:39:54
09:37:06
09:36:55
09:40:05
09:37:55
09:40:17
09:38:41
09:37:14
09:41:31
09:41:44
09:42:16
09:37:42
09:42:20
09:37:45
09:37:45
09:37:50
09:38:00
09:42:41
09:38:07
09:38:09
09:38:11
09:38:12
09:39:16
09:40:01
09:40:05
09:38:53
09:39:03
09:40:37
09:39:30
09:43:58
09:39:50

09:39:55

01:34:35
01:35:08
01:32:25
01:36:04
01:36:07
01:33:10

01:32:58

01:33:15
01:33:34
01:33:28
01:33:45
01:33:46
01:32:44
01:37:34
01:34:09
01:34:27
01:34:11
01:37:52
01:37:33
01:34:31
01:37:38
01:38:05
01:34:47
01:38:30
01:34:06
01:38:38
01:35:46
01:36:07
01:35:17
01:35:18
01:38:32
01:35:44
01:35:33
01:38:43
01:36:33
01:38:55
01:37:19
01:35:52
01:40:09
01:40:22
01:40:54
01:36:20
01:40:58
01:36:23
01:36:23
01:36:28
01:36:38
01:41:19
01:36:45
01:36:47
01:36:49
01:36:50
01:37:54
01:38:39
01:38:43
01:37:31
01:37:41
01:39:15
01:38:08
01:42:36
01:38:28

01:38:33

1363.81
1355.93
1342.30
1341.24
1340.54
1340.40

1339.73

1339.21
1338.49
1336.10
1335.87
1335.63
1332.93
1327.37
1326.40
1325.97
132593
132330
1322.34
1321.26
1321.21
1320.38
1317.01
1314.79
1313.57
1313.01
1312.73
1311.43
1310.63
1310.40
1309.14
1308.19
1306.97
1306.71
1305.54
1304.07
1295.25
1293.99
1288.01
1283.78
1283.52
1283.11
1282.67
1282.45
1282.45
1281.34
1279.13
1278.24
1277.59
1277.15
1276.71
1276.49
1274.33
1269.52
1268.66
1267.54
1265.38
1261.84
1259.35
1257.25
1255.31

1254.25

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

140.010
145.254
153.644
154.169
154.693
155.218

155.742

156.791
157.840
158.888
159.413
159.937
160.986
164.132
164.657
165.181
165.705
169.900
171.998
173.047
173.571
174.620
177.766
182.486
183.534
184.059
184.583
185.107
185.632
186.156
186.681
187.205
189.303
189.827
190.876
192.973
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

173.670
181.878
192.055
193.697
195.666
195.995

196.980

198.293
199.278
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
[Aytka B.I.
Cnotuno |.M.
Cnotuno |.M.
Kaprivn AT.
MoHacTnpcbkuii
M.M.
Kaprivn A.T.
Binvik P.J1.
KapnuH A.T.
Binvk P.J1.
binvk P.J1.
bab'sk T.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
KapnuH A.T.
Binvk P.J1.
KapruvH A.T.
Iprumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
KaprivH A.T.
Maryta C.M.
prumk AP.
BonowwmHcekuit O.1.
Ipyumk A.P.
bab'sk T.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
Ckipka C.A.
AHiB A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
Kaprivn AT.
Maryta C.M.
binvk P.J1.
Kaprvn A.T.
Maryta C.M.
Ani AT
Maryta C.M.
Anis AT
[AyTtka B.I.
Maryta C.M.
Cnotuno |.M.
prumk AP.
bab'sk T.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
bab'sk T.M.
bab6'ak T.M.
bab'ak T.M.
bab'sk T.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
bab'sk T.M.
bab6'sak T.M.
bab'sk T.M.
bab6'ak T.M.
XomuH ML Ta cnH
Binvk P.J1.
Binvk P.J1.
bab'sk T.M.
bab6'ak T.M.
binvk P.J1.
Mapcis |1
Marytra C.M.
bab'sk T.M.

bab'sk T.M.

CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk

CrebHuk

CrebHuK
CrebHumK
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHumK
CTebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CtebHumK
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk

CrebHuk



2289862-21 0 126.050 09:41:52 01:40:30 1254.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Anis AT. CrebHuk
2271077-21 1 128.848 09:44.06 01:42:44  1254.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Cnotuno .M. CrebHuk

57253-21 1 126.050 09:41:58 01:40:36 125298 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O AHiB A.T. CrebHuK
2232529-22 0 129507 09:45:04 01:43:42  1248.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mpyupmk A.P. CrebHuk
2227030-20 0 129.507 09:45:14 01:43:52  1246.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mprumk A.P. CrebHuk
2219621-19 1 124831 0941:51 01:40:29  1242.31 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BosowuHcbkmidi O.A.  CTebHUK
2213989-22 1 126.050 09:42:55 01:41:33 1241.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O AHiB A.T. CrebHuk
2213427-22 1 126.050 09:42:58 01:41:36  1240.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Anis AT. CrebHuk
2226264-20 1 128.994 094528 01:44:.06 1239.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuk
2232328-22 0 128.994 09:45:30 01:44.08 1238.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2285680-18 0 128994 094530 01:44:.08 123874 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2285472-18 0 124.051 094148 01:4026  1235.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O [Aytka B.l. CrebHuk
2289886-21 1 126.050 09:44:12 01:42:50  1225.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Anis AT. CrebHuk
2289877-21 1 126.050 09:44:15 01:42:53 1225.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O AnHiB A.T. CrebHuk
2271514-21 0 128.848 094649 01:4527  1221.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Cnotuno .M. CrebHuK
2289609-21 1 124831 09:43:32 01:42:10 1221.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BosowuHcbknidt O.A.  CTebHUK
2213403-22 1 126.050 09:44:40 01:43:18 1220.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Anis AT. CrebHuk
2213429-22 0 126.050 09:44:45 01:43:23 1219.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Anis AT. CrebHuk
2271517-21 1 128.848 09:47:10 01:4548  1217.85 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Cnotuno .M. CrebHuk
2213411-22 0 126.050 09:45:30 01:44:.08 121047 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Anis AT. CrebHuk
2243711-20 0 124831 09:44:52 01:43:30 1206.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BosowuHcbknidi O.A.  CTebHUK
2243785-20 1 124.831 09:44:56 01:43:34 120532 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BosowmHcbkmidA O.A.  CTeBHUK
2289611-21 1 124831 09:45:02 01:43:40 1204.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BosowuHcbknidt O.A.  CTebHUK
2217585-19 1 123584 09:44:45 01:43:23 1195.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mapkis I.4. CrebHuk
2271078-21 1 128848 09:551:56 01:50:34  1165.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Cnotuno .M. CrebHuk
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